A00031  2835 WITHOUT WIRE LIGHT STRIP
Spec. Qty/Ctn Color SIZE
2835-120D-10MM WITHOU
T WIRE 50 DL/CW/WW 10mm
2835-120D-10MM WITHOU
T WIRE 50 R/G/B/P/GO
LD 10mm
2835-120D-12MM-WW+BL 50 WW+BL 12MM
2835-120D-12MM-DL+WW 50 WW+DL 12MM
2835-120D-8MM WITHOUT
WIRE 100 DL/WW 8MM
A00032  5730 WITHOUT WIRE LIGHT STRIP
Spec. Qty/Ctn Color SIZE
5730 WITHOUT WIRE STRIP-
LS 100 DL/WW 10mm-LS
A00033  5050 LIGHT STRIP
Spec. Qty/Ctn Color SIZE
STRIP-5050-60D-8MM 100 DL/WW 8mm
STRIP-5050-60D-8MM 100 RED/GREEN/BLUE 8mm
A00034  5730 // 120D LIGHT STRIP
Spec. Qty/Ctn Color SIZE
NT-STRIP-5730-120D-// 100 DL/WW 10mm
NT=STRIP-5730-180D-/// 100 DL/WW 15mm
5730-120D//-12MM-WW+B WW+B 12MM
5730-120D-//-12MM-WW+
DL WW+DL 12MM
15
light strip